Fiber Type:
 Step Index
 Multimode
Fiber
Construction:
  Silica Core/
Silica Clad/
Hard Polymer

(µm)
Cladding
Diameter
(µm)
Hard Polyer
Coating
Diameter
(µm)
Outer Coating
Diameter
(µm)
Bend Radius
Short Term/
Long Term
(mm)
AFSH200/240/260/400Z 200 ± 8 240 ± 5 260 ± 6 400 ± 30 ≥ 24/48
AFSH273/300/325/420Z 273 ± 10 300 ± 6 325 ± 10 420 ± 30 ≥ 30/60
AFSH365/400/425/750Z 365 ± 14 400 ± 8 425 ± 10 750 ± 30 ≥ 40/80
AFSH550/600/630/1040Z 550 ± 19 600 ± 10 630 ± 10 1040 ± 30 ≥ 60/120
AFSH910/1000/1035/1400Z 910 ± 30 1000 ± 15 1035 ± 15 1400 ± 30 ≥ 100/200
Tefzel Coating (Natural)
Temperature:  -40˚C to +200˚C / -40˚F to + 392˚F
Fiber Type: Superguide™ Pure Fused Silica Core/ Fluorine Doped Silica Cladding - Step Index Multimode
Wavelength:  UV-VIS (High OH): 190 nm - 1250 nm

(µm)
Cladding
Diameter
(µm)
Hard Polyer
Coating
Diameter
(µm)
Outer Coating
Diameter
(µm)
Bend Radius
Short Term/
Long Term
(mm)
SFSH200/240/260/400Z 200 ± 8 240 ± 5 260 ± 6 400 ± 30 ≥ 24/48
SFSH273/300/325/420Z 273 ± 10 300 ± 6 325 ± 10 420 ± 30 ≥ 30/60
SFSH365/400/425/750Z 365 ± 14 400 ± 8 425 ± 10 750 ± 30 ≥ 40/80
SFSH550/600/630/1040Z 550 ± 19 600 ± 10 630 ± 10 1040 ± 30 ≥ 60/120
SFSH910/1000/1035/1400Z 910 ± 30 1000 ± 15 1035 ± 15 1400 ± 30 ≥ 100/200
Index of Refraction (IOR) @ 633 nm
Fiber Type Layer
Numerical Apterature (NA)
0.22

(µm)
Cladding
Diameter
(µm)
Hard Polyer
Coating
Diameter
(µm)
Outer Coating
Diameter
(µm)
Bend Radius
Short Term/
Long Term
(mm)
AFSH200/240/260/400C 200 ± 8 240 ± 5 260 ± 6 400 ± 30 ≥ 24/48
AFSH273/300/325/420C 273 ± 10 300 ± 6 325 ± 10 420 ± 30 ≥ 30/60
AFSH365/400/425/750C 365 ± 14 400 ± 8 425 ± 10 750 ± 30 ≥ 40/80
AFSH550/600/630/1040C 550 ± 19 600 ± 10 630 ± 10 1040 ± 30 ≥ 60/120
AFSH910/1000/1035/1400C 910 ± 30 1000 ± 15 1035 ± 15 1400 ± 30 ≥ 100/200
Tefzel Coating (Blue)
Temperature:  -40˚C to +200˚C / -40˚F to + 392˚F
Fiber Type: Superguide™ Pure Fused Silica Core/ Fluorine Doped Silica Cladding - Step Index Multimode
Wavelength:  UV-VIS (High OH): 190 nm - 1250 nm

(µm)
Cladding
Diameter
(µm)
Hard Polyer
Coating
Diameter
(µm)
Outer Coating
Diameter
(µm)
Bend Radius
Short Term/
Long Term
(mm)
SFSH200/240/260/400C 200 ± 8 240 ± 5 260 ± 6 400 ± 30 ≥ 24/48
SFSH273/300/325/420C 273 ± 10 300 ± 6 325 ± 10 420 ± 30 ≥ 30/60
SFSH365/400/425/750C 365 ± 14 400 ± 8 425 ± 10 750 ± 30 ≥ 40/80
SFSH550/600/630/1040C 550 ± 19 600 ± 10 630 ± 10 1040 ± 30 ≥ 60/120
SFSH910/1000/1035/1400C 910 ± 30 1000 ± 15 1035 ± 15 1400 ± 30 ≥ 100/200
Hard Coat Fiber
(Low & High OH)
Anhydroguide™ (AFSH) & Superguide™ (SFSH)